Parts Information

Data card: WDD2130041A042729

Vehicle datacard
Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2130041A042729

Vehicle model E 220 d Sedan

Order number 0651752861

Production number 7842452

Production plant P0500

Shipment date 24.05.16

EC approval number e1*2001/116*0501*26
EC approval date 22.03.16

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number
Engine 65492080023179 A6540104902
Transmission 72500800460645 2132705101
Front axle, left 2133303101101613904653
Front axle, right 2133303201101613904660
Rear axle 21335043070159818001
Steering 2134602301011611622177 2134602301
Codes
Code Designation Code type
00B Operator's manual + service booklet-Danish sales
02R 43.2 cm (17-inch) 5-spoke light-alloy wheels sales
040U  Black - standard finish sales
070 No code designations currently available sales
08U  Mercedes-Benz Connect - Services for Vehicle Setup (HERMES) sales
12U MBCONNECT - Concierge Service sales
14U Smartphone integration sales
16U Apple Carplay smartphone integration sales
17U Android Auto smartphone integration sales
1A6 No code designations currently available production
1V2 Speed/load index 97 Y sales
21A No code designations currently available production
246 Analogue clock sales

255B  MB-Mobilo with DSB and GGD sales
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Code

258

270

287

294

299

2A8

300A

301A

309

30P

330B

351

360

367

3A1

3U1

413

421

428

448

464

474

475

481

502

513

517L

51U

531

537

Designation

Collision warning system with active brake application FCW-Stop
GPS aerial

Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment

Kneebag

PRE-SAFE®

No code designations currently available

Fabric

FABRIC - BLACK / ANTHRACITE

Double cup holder

Stowage facility package

Language of instrument cluster/HU - Danish

eCall emergency call system

Communication module (UMTS) for the use of Mercedes me connect services
Live Traffic capability

No code designations currently available

Headunit europe/ClS-states/Monoglei

Panoramic sliding sunroof/glass roof

9-speed automatic transmission

Steering wheel gearshift buttons/steering wheel gearshift paddles - painted
Touchpad with controller

Instrument cluster 12.3" diagonal

Diesel particulate filter

Tire pressure monitor (TPM)

Underguard

Free map data updates for 3 years

Traffic Sign Assist

Denmark

Headliner, black fabric

COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5

DAB digital radio standard (Digital Audio Broadcast)

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales
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Code

550

580

5A1

5XXL

632

670

677

6A2

6P5

724

739

7A5

807

810

840

873

876

877

8u7

8U8

916

927

968

989

A020

A104

B59

F213

FW

GO11

Designation

Trailer coupling with ESP® trailer stabilisation

Air-conditioning system

No code designations currently available
Europe

LED high-performance headlamps
Residual engine heat utilization, REST
AVANTGARDE /standard suspension

No code designations currently available
Sales control code for code 475 request
Pre-installation for roof rack systems
aluminium trim

No code designations currently available
Modification year 26 /1

Premium sound system

Glas dunkel getdnt

Left and right driver's seat heating
Interior Light package

ambient lighting

Rear passenger compartment seat belt with belt force limiter and Softst.

i-Size marking (ISOFIX successor)
Fuel tank with large capacity - Volume 1

Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology

COC document for Euro6 tech. without reg. cert. Part 2

Identification label under windshield
No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

Drive program selection switch (AGILITY SELECT)

Model series 213
Sedan

No code designations currently available

Code type

sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
production
sales
sales
sales

partsldent
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Code Designation
GA Automatic transmission
GA7 No code designations currently available
HA Rear axle
K11 Adaptive brake light, flashing
K13 Control code for service interval 25000 km
K27 Software control for unpowered in position "D"
L No code designations currently available
L3C Leather-covered steering wheel/shift lever
LS1 Body-in-white load stage 1/1.5
M20  Displacement 2.0 liter
M654 Inline diesel engine OM654
N2C  Plant control code
P14 Interior AVANTGARDE package
P15 Exterior Avantgarde package
P65 Ergonomics package
RO1 Summer tyres
uo1 Rear belt status indicator
u1o Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition
u22 Lumbar support adjustment
u60 Pedestrian protection - Active hood
u79 BLUETEC (SCR) diesel exhaust treatment, generation 3
uss Large SCR tank
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior equipment 300 - Fabric

Paint

301 - FABRIC - BLACK / ANTHRACITE

Code type

sales
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales
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Use Code Additional paint information
Paintwork 1 040
Tires

Tire manufacturer

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 65492080023179
Factory engine item number A6540104902
Factory transmission number 72500800460645

Factory transmission item number 2132705101

Designation

Black - standard finish

DUNLOP



