Data card: WDD2130041A042729

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2130041A042729

Vehicle model E 220 d Sedan
Order number 0651752861
Production number 7842452
Production plant P0500
Shipment date 24.05.16

EC approval number e1*2001/116*0501*26

EC approval date 22.03.16

Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	65492080023179		A6540104902
Transmission	72500800460645		2132705101
Front axle, left	2133303101101613904653		
Front axle, right	2133303201101613904660		
Rear axle	21335043070159818001		
Steering	2134602301011611622177		2134602301

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
00B	Operator's manual + service booklet-Danish	sales
02R	43.2 cm (17-inch) 5-spoke light-alloy wheels	sales
040U	Black - standard finish	sales
070	No code designations currently available	sales
08U	Mercedes-Benz Connect - Services for Vehicle Setup (HERMES)	sales
12U	MBCONNECT - Concierge Service	sales
14U	Smartphone integration	sales
16U	Apple Carplay smartphone integration	sales
17U	Android Auto smartphone integration	sales
1A6	No code designations currently available	production
1V2	Speed/load index 97 Y	sales
21A	No code designations currently available	production
246	Analogue clock	sales
255B	MB-Mobilo with DSB and GGD	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
258	Collision warning system with active brake application FCW-Stop	sales
270	GPS aerial	sales
287	Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment	sales
294	Kneebag	sales
299	PRE-SAFE®	sales
2A8	No code designations currently available	production
300A	Fabric	sales
301A	FABRIC - BLACK / ANTHRACITE	sales
309	Double cup holder	sales
30P	Stowage facility package	sales
330B	Language of instrument cluster/HU - Danish	sales
351	eCall emergency call system	sales
360	Communication module (UMTS) for the use of Mercedes me connect services	sales
367	Live Traffic capability	sales
3A1	No code designations currently available	production
3U1	Headunit europe/CIS-states/Monoglei	sales
413	Panoramic sliding sunroof/glass roof	sales
421	9-speed automatic transmission	sales
428	Steering wheel gearshift buttons/steering wheel gearshift paddles - painted	sales
448	Touchpad with controller	sales
464	Instrument cluster 12.3" diagonal	sales
474	Diesel particulate filter	sales
475	Tire pressure monitor (TPM)	sales
481	Underguard	sales
502	Free map data updates for 3 years	sales
513	Traffic Sign Assist	sales
517L	Denmark	sales
51U	Headliner, black fabric	sales
531	COMAND APS NTG5/NTG5.5	sales
537	DAB digital radio standard (Digital Audio Broadcast)	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
550	Trailer coupling with ESP® trailer stabilisation	sales
580	Air-conditioning system	sales
5A1	No code designations currently available	production
5XXL	Europe	sales
632	LED high-performance headlamps	sales
670	Residual engine heat utilization, REST	sales
677	AVANTGARDE/standard suspension	sales
6A2	No code designations currently available	production
6P5	Sales control code for code 475 request	sales
724	Pre-installation for roof rack systems	sales
739	aluminium trim	sales
7A5	No code designations currently available	production
807	Modification year 26/1	sales
810	Premium sound system	sales
840	Glas dunkel getönt	sales
873	Left and right driver's seat heating	sales
876	Interior Light package	sales
877	ambient lighting	sales
8U7	Rear passenger compartment seat belt with belt force limiter and Softst.	sales
8U8	i-Size marking (ISOFIX successor)	sales
916	Fuel tank with large capacity - Volume 1	sales
927	Exhaust treatment, Euro 6 technology	sales
968	COC document for Euro6 tech. without reg. cert. Part 2	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
A020	No code designations currently available	production
A 104	No code designations currently available	production
B59	Drive program selection switch (AGILITY SELECT)	sales
F213	Model series 213	sales
FW	Sedan	sales
G011	No code designations currently available	partsIdent

Parts Information

Code	Designation	Code type
GA	Automatic transmission	sales
GA7	No code designations currently available	production
НА	Rear axle	sales
K11	Adaptive brake light, flashing	sales
K13	Control code for service interval 25000 km	sales
K27	Software control for unpowered in position "D"	sales
L	No code designations currently available	sales
L3C	Leather-covered steering wheel/shift lever	sales
LS1	Body-in-white load stage 1/1.5	sales
M20	Displacement 2.0 liter	sales
M654	Inline diesel engine OM654	sales
N2C	Plant control code	sales
P14	Interior AVANTGARDE package	sales
P15	Exterior Avantgarde package	sales
P65	Ergonomics package	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
U01	Rear belt status indicator	sales
U10	Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition	sales
U22	Lumbar support adjustment	sales
U60	Pedestrian protection - Active hood	sales
U79	BLUETEC (SCR) diesel exhaust treatment, generation 3	sales
U85	Large SCR tank	sales
VL	Left front axle half	sales
VR	Right front axle half	sales

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment 301 - FABRIC - BLACK / ANTHRACITE

Additional information on interior equipment 300 - Fabric

Paint

Parts Information

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	040		Black - standard finish
Tires			
Tire manufactu	ırer		DUNLOP

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 65492080023179

Factory engine item number A6540104902

Factory transmission number 72500800460645

Factory transmission item number 2132705101